Where To Find  Us & Our Athletes
Wherever there are freeriders in the world, you’ll find Marzocchi
Suspension. Our name hasbecome inseparable with the very spirit of
gravity mountain biking – after all, it’s in our blood.
2
Offices
Athletes
Events

to the compression side. Race proven.
22
Spring Rate Type Code Material
888 RC3 EVO V.2 TITANIUM
MY13 Spring Options /// 888 Series
4,4
5,5
6,5
7,7
SOFT
STANDARD
HEAVY
EXTRA HEAVY
Y8501480/P
Y5141918/P
Y5141957/P
Y5141958/P
TITANIUM
TITANIUM
TITANIUM
TITANIUM
Spring Rate Type Code Material
888 RC3 EVO V.2 - 888 CR
4,4
5,4
6,5
7,7
SOFT
STANDARD
HEAVY
EXTRA HEAVY
Y8501564/P
Y5141923/P
Y8501563/P
Y8501565/P
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
23
24
Forks/// FREERIDE / DOWNHILL
TRIPLE-EIGHT
NEW FOR
2013
MODEL
2013
TRAVEL
DAMPING
SPRING
AXLE
STANCHIONS
STEERER
BRAKE
SYSTEM
WEIGHT
COLOR
888 RC3 EVO V.2
Titanium
Ti Bolts!
200
>	RC3 EVO V.2
>	Rebound piston V.2
>	Low speed
	 compression adjust
>	High speed compression
	 shim stack valve
>	Volume Adjust
TITANIUM K=5.4 N/mm
+ Spring Preload
20MM
Ø38MM ALUMINUM
NICKEL TREATMENT
ALUMINUM 1-1/8“
8“ POST MOUNT
max disc 230mm
3029g 20mm axle incl.
PURE WHITE
MATCHING CROWN
GOLD RACE COATING
888 RC3 EVO V.2
200
>	RC3 EVO V.2
>	Rebound piston V.2
>	Low speed
	 compression adjust
>	High speed compression
	 shim stack valve
>	Volume Adjust
COIL + Spring Preload
20MM
Ø38MM ALUMINUM